31
XR001 thru XR008	 $5.75 each
XR010SS thru 015SS	 $8.50 each
Typical Applications:
EXCELLENT: Pre-emerge surface
applied herbicides – minimum spray
pressure of 15 psi.
EXCELLENT: Post emerge contact

	 to product larger droplets for less drift
•	 Large round orifice reduces clogging
How to order:
Specify tip number
 Examples:
  	TF-VS4 – 	 Stainless Steel with
		  VisiFlo color-coding	 $12.90
	 TF-VP4 – 	 Polymer with VisiFlo
		  color-coding	 $3.50
34
12.84 ea.
12.84 ea.
7.00 ea.
PSI
DROP
SIZE
CAPACITY
ONE
NOZZLE
IN GPM
CAPACITY
ONE
NOZZLE
IN
OZ./MIN.
209
GPA GALLONS PER 1000 SQ. FT.
4 MPH 5 MPH 6 MPH 8 MPH 10 MPH 12 MPH 15 MPH 20 MPH 2 MPH 3 MPH 4 MPH 5 MPH
TTJ60-
11002
(100)
20 C 0.14 18 10.4 8.3 6.9 5.2 4.2 3.5 2.8 2.1 0.48 0.32 0.24 0.19
30 C 0.17 22 12.6 10.1 8.4 6.3 5.0 4.2 3.4 2.5 0.58 0.39 0.29 0.23
40 C 0.20 26 14.9 11.9 9.9 7.4 5.9 5.0 4.0 3.0 0.68 0.45 0.34 0.27
50 M 0.22 28 16.3 13.1 10.9 8.2 6.5 5.4 4.4 3.3 0.75 0.50 0.37 0.30
60 M 0.24 31 17.8 14.3 11.9 8.9 7.1 5.9 4.8 3.6 0.82 0.54 0.41 0.33
70 M 0.26 33 19.3 15.4 12.9 9.7 7.7 6.4 5.1 3.9 0.88 0.59 0.44 0.35
80 M 0.28 36 21 16.6 13.9 10.4 8.3 6.9 5.5 4.2 0.95 0.63 0.48 0.38
90 M 0.30 38 22 17.8 14.9 11.1 8.9 7.4 5.9 4.5 1.0 0.68 0.51 0.41
TTJ60-
110025
(100)
20 VC 0.18 23 13.4 10.7 8.9 6.7 5.3 4.5 3.6 2.7 0.61 0.41 0.31 0.24
30 C 0.22 28 16.3 13.1 10.9 8.2 6.5 5.4 4.4 3.3 0.75 0.50 0.37 0.30
40 C 0.25 32 18.6 14.9 12.4 9.3 7.4 6.2 5.0 3.7 0.85 0.57 0.43 0.34
50 C 0.28 36 21 16.6 13.9 10.4 8.3 6.9 5.5 4.2 0.95 0.63 0.48 0.38
60 C 0.31 40 23 18.4 15.3 11.5 9.2 7.7 6.1 4.6 1.1 0.70 0.53 0.42
70 M 0.33 42 25 19.6 16.3 12.3 9.8 8.2 6.5 4.9 1.1 0.75 0.56 0.45
80 M 0.35 45 26 21 17.3 13.0 10.4 8.7 6.9 5.2 1.2 0.79 0.60 0.48
90 M 0.38 49 28 23 18.8 14.1 11.3 9.4 7.5 5.6 1.3 0.86 0.65 0.52
TTJ60-
11003
(100)
20 VC 0.21 27 15.6 12.5 10.4 7.8 6.2 5.2 4.2 3.1 0.71 0.48 0.36 0.29
30 C 0.26 33 19.3 15.4 12.9 9.7 7.7 6.4 5.1 3.9 0.88 0.59 0.44 0.35
40 C 0.30 38 22 17.8 14.9 11.1 8.9 7.4 5.9 4.5 1.0 0.68 0.51 0.41
50 C 0.34 44 25 20 16.8 12.6 10.1 8.4 6.7 5.0 1.2 0.77 0.58 0.46
60 C 0.37 47 27 22 18.3 13.7 11.0 9.2 7.3 5.5 1.3 0.84 0.63 0.50
70 C 0.40 51 30 24 19.8 14.9 11.9 9.9 7.9 5.9 1.4 0.91 0.68 0.54
80 M 0.42 54 31 25 21 15.6 12.5 10.4 8.3 6.2 1.4 0.95 0.71 0.57
90 M 0.45 58 33 27 22 16.7 13.4 11.1 8.9 6.7 1.5 1.0 0.77 0.61
TTJ60-
11004
(50)
20 VC 0.28 36 21 16.6 13.9 10.4 8.3 6.9 5.5 4.2 0.95 0.63 0.48 0.38
30 C 0.35 45 26 21 17.3 13.0 10.4 8.7 6.9 5.2 1.2 0.79 0.60 0.48
40 C 0.40 51 30 24 19.8 14.9 11.9 9.9 7.9 5.9 1.4 0.91 0.68 0.54
50 C 0.45 58 33 27 22 16.7 13.4 11.1 8.9 6.7 1.5 1.0 0.77 0.61
60 C 0.49 63 36 29 24 18.2 14.6 12.1 9.7 7.3 1.7 1.1 0.83 0.67
70 C 0.53 68 39 31 26 19.7 15.7 13.1 10.5 7.9 1.8 1.2 0.90 0.72
80 C 0.57 73 42 34 28 21 16.9 14.1 11.3 8.5 1.9 1.3 0.97 0.78
90 M 0.60 77 45 36 30 22 17.8 14.9 11.9 8.9 2.0 1.4 1.0 0.82
TTJ60-